
Company: 
Site: 

Report From / To 

Report Date 

183839 

183846 

List of requisitions numbers missing in the report': 

183852 

183740 

List of requisitions where POWO not prepared 3 working days after requisition: Req No. 

183788 

183809 

183811 

183813 

183817 

183826 

183827 

183828 

183829 

183833 

183834 

183837 
183838 

List of requisitions where POWO is prepared and items have not been received at site beyond the lead time: Req No. 

183840 

183841 

183849 

183850 

183853 

183854 

Req Date 

Silver Oak Villas part-1l| Silver Oak Villas part-|| 07-1-2022 to 15,012022(0i to 
sat) 

07-01-2022 
O8-01-2022 

12-01-22 

17-01-2022 

Remarks trom sile on the Requisition by Site Rcport' of purchase division 

Req Date 

19-11-21 

14-12-21 

27-12-2021 

28-12-2021 

28-12-2021 

28-12-2021 

31-12-2021 

31-12-2021 

31-12-2021 

31-12-2021 

03-01-2022 

03-01-2022 

05-01-22 

07-01-22 

07-01-22 

07-01-22 

10-01-22 

10-01-22 

12-01-22 

12-01-22 

Serial no of 
item in Req 

Serial no of 
item in Req. 

l to 4 

4 

05 

08 

1-11 

04 

1-12 

01 

1-14 

1 to 8 

1 to 35 

1 to 35 

I to 14 

I to 14 

I to 2 

Date: 

Irepared by: 
Approved by 

Item Description 

Excutive bag 
Drill bit 

SS Name plate 

Item Description 

Malayan brown HL 
tiles 
Lubricant -l No 
pending 
PVC material 

partly 
CPVC material recived 

Electrical conducting 
material- internal 
recived partly 
Bathroom tiles ultra 
sprinkle( DK, LT, HL) 
& Maharaja off white 
PVC material recived 
partly 
Conceled flu_h tank 

CPVC material recived 

partly 
Eco drain materail 

pending 
PVC materail pending 

PVC materail pending 

Cofee powder 
FRP pipes 

Measurement tapes 
pending 
Green hose pipe 
pending 

Pad locks 

Electrical wires recived 

partly 
Electrical wires 

Mopping slich pending 

17-01-2022 
B.Meenakshi 

Page l ot? 

K Purshotham 

Reason for not preparing PO/WO 

Details of discussion with supplier 

No stock at supplier 

Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Tuesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Tuesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Tuesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Tuesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Tuesday 

Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Wednesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Wednesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Wednesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Wednesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Wednesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Wednesday 
Supplier delivery by Tuesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Tuesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Tuesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Tuesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Wednesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Wednesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 

Wednesday 
Stock is available and will be delivered by 

Wednesday 



183855 

No. of gate passes 0ssued this week: Delivery van site visit on:1 

Items not ordered but received: Other corrections & remarks: 
Details of steel & cement stock 
S1. No Tor size 

2 
3 

4 

Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emailed in pdf format to purchase? 

6 

7 

8 

12-01-22 

OPC stock 

Details 

Sign 
Date 

8mm 
19mm 
12mm 
16mm 
20mm 
25mm 
32mm 

l to13 

Binding wire 
Nill 

Wt per mtr. 
kgs 

395 

.617 
89 

1.58 
2.47 

3.86 
6.32 

Stationery items 

OPC last 
weeks stock 
Proj�et Manager 

17-04-2022 

Nil /5 From No. 

07.01.22, 10.1.22,12.01.22, 

Wt. for 12 mtr Stock at site 
rod- kgs no of rods 

Nill 

4.74 
7.404 
10.68 
18.96 
29.64 
46.32 
75,84 

Nill 
PPC/PSC 

Stock is available and will be delivered by 
Wednesday 

stock 

17-01-2022 

Nill 

Page 2 of 2 

Admin Officer/Manager 
Purakhw 

Stock at site in 
Kgs 

Nill 
164 

To No. 

Yes 

NII 

Previous stock in Kgs 

Nill 
PPC/PSC last 
weeks stock 

Adrhin Audit 

Nill 

Notes: 1. * Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediately. 2. Send this report to prchase@modipropcrties.com, ashaya @modiproperties,com and raikuñar@ñodiproperties.com on every Saturday. 3. Admin offices shall not leave the site witliout oipleting thís report. 4. Eisure that iiward numbers are witteii on the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis. Project manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks -For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. 

5. Mention PO & MRN 10. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & 
S Suggested remarks -Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO - under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication not received, WO - material received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arranging for material, 9. Purchase to send reply to this report within one week. 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility of engineers at site - purchase to write 'NA' in reply to this report. 11. Admin officers/managers must call all suppliers on a daily basis for follow-up - DO NOT CALL PURCHASE! 
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