Remarks from site on the 'Requisition by Site Report' of purchase division

Company: Site:	Silv	er Oak Villas part-II	Oak Villas part-III		17-01-2022			
	/Ta Silv	er Oak Villas part-II	1	Prepared by:	B.Meenakshi			
Report From	1/10 0/-1	-2022 to 15.01.2022	(fri to	Approved by:	K Purshotham			
Report Date	17-0	11-2022		pprotect by:	K Fulshoulam			
List of requis	sitions numbers	missing in the repor	rt*.					
List of requis	sitions where Po	O/WO not prepared	3 workin	a days after service	1.1			
Req No.	Req Date	Serial no of	Item Description		sition;			
183839	07-01-202	item in Req	•		Reason for not preparing PO/WO#			
183846 08-01-2022			E	xcutive bag				
183852 12-01-22			0.0	Drill bit				
List of requis	itions where PO	D/WO is prepared an	SS	Name plate	ived at site beyond the lead time:			
Req No.	Req Date	Serial no of	It items n	ave not been rece	ived at site beyond the lead time:			
		item in Req.	iter	n Description	Details of discussion with supplier ^s			
183740	19-11-21	1 to 4	Malayan brown HL		No stock at supplier			
183788 14-12-2			tiles					
183809		4	Lubricant -1 No pending		Stock is available and will be delivered by Tuesday			
	27-12-2021		PVC material		Stock is available and will be delivered by Tuesday			
183811	28-12-2021	08	CPVC partly	material recived	Stock is available and will be delivered by Tuesday			
183813	28-12-2021	1-11	Electrical conducting		Stock is available and will be delivered by			
				l- internal	Tuesday			
183817	28-12-2021	04	Bathroom tiles ultra sprinkle(DK, LT, HL) & Maharaja off white		Stock is available and will be delivered by Tuesday			
183826	31-12-2021	1-12		aterial recived	Stock is available and will be delivered by Wednesday			
183827	31-12-2021	01	Conceled flush tank		Stock is available and will be delivered by Wednesday			
183828	31-12-2021	1-14	CPVC material recived partly		Stock is available and will be delivered by Wednesday			
183829	31-12-2021	1 to 8	Eco drain materail pending		Stock is available and will be delivered by Wednesday			
183833	03-01-2022	1 to 35	PVC materail pending		Stock is available and will be delivered by Wednesday			
183834	03-01-2022	1 to 35	PVC materail pending		Stock is available and will be delivered by Wednesday			
183837	05-01-22	1	Cofee p	owder	Supplier delivery by Tuesday			
183838	07-01-22	1	FRP pipes		Stock is available and will be delivered by Tuesday			
183840	07-01-22	1	Measurement tapes pending		Stock is available and will be delivered by Tuesday			
183841	07-01-22	1	Green hose pipe pending		Stock is available and will be delivered b			
183849	10-01-22	1 to 14	Electrical wires recived partly		Stock is available and will be delivered b Wednesday			
183850	10-01-22	1 to 14	Electrical wires		Stock is available and will be delivered b			
183853	12-01-22		Pad locks		Stock is available and will be delivered by Wednesday			
183854	12-01-22	1 to 2	Mopping stick pending		Stock is available and will be delivered to Wednesday			

183855	12-01-22	1 to13	Stationery iter	Stock is available and will be delivered by Wednesday						
No. of gate na	Ison ignical it:									
No. of gate passes issued this week:			Nil / 5 F	rom No.	Nil	Nill To l		No.		
Delivery van site visit on:1 Inward report (MRN/other) & stock report emaile Items not ordered but social			07 04 05		10		To No.		Nill	
mward report	(MRN/other) &	stock report ema	iled in odf format	to munch	.0	1				
Items not ord	ered but received	ned in pai format	e? 	Yes						
Other correct	ions & remarks:									
Details of ste	el & cement stoc	1,								
Sl. No	Tor size									
31. 110	101 Size	Wt per mtr	Wt. for 12 mtr	Stock at site S		Stock at site in		Previous stock in Kgs		
1	0	kgs	rod - kgs	- no of ro		Kgs		1 Tevious stock in kgs		
1.	8mm	.395	4.74	-	-	50				
2.	10mm	.617	7.404	_						
3.	12mm	.89	10.68	_						
4.	16mm	1.58	18.96							
5.	20mm	2.47	29.64	_						
6.	25mm	3.86	46.32	-						
7.	32mm	6.32	75.84	-						
8.	Binding wire	-	13.84	2 7711	-					
OPC stock	Nill	OPC last	Nill	Nill		Nill		Nill		
		weeks stock	INIII	PPC/PSC	164		PF	PPC/PSC last Nill		
Details		Project Manager		stock			we	weeks stock		
Sign		1 Tojoct Ivianager		Admin Officer/Manager			Ac	Adrhin Audit		
Date		17-04-2022	Muralcylu'				10001			
Notes: 1 * Send a copy of the missing requisitions to D				17-01-2022				11100		

Notes: 1. * Send a copy of the missing requisitions to Purchase immediately. 2. Send this report to <u>purchase@modiproperties.com</u>, <u>ashaya@modiproperties.com</u> and <u>rajkumarn@modiproperties.com</u> on every Saturday. 3. Admin offices shall not leave the site without ompleting this report. 4. Ensure that inward numbers are written on the Requisitions, clearly showing the items not received on a daily basis.

5. Mention PO & MRN no. on DCs / bills. 6. Report to be signed by Admin manager & Section of the state of Project manager at site and filed at site. 7. #Suggested remarks – For technical details from site, For negotiations/quotations, Local purchase, For MDs approval/input, 8. \$ Suggested remarks - Ready with supplier, Supplier not contacted, Supplier not reachable, Material in transit, WO - under fabrication, WO - material for fabrication not suggested remarks - recady with supplier, supplier not contacted, supplier not reachable, inaterial in transit, wo - under labrication, wo - material for labrication not received, WO - material received fabrication not started, Delivery van delay, Delay by purchase assistant, Supplier arranging for material, 9. Purchase to send reply to this report within one week. 10. Follow up for WO is the responsibility of engineers at site – purchase to write 'NA' in reply to this report. 11. Admin officers/managers must call all suppliers on a daily basis for follow-up - DO NOT CALL PURCHASE!